Designer’s Custom Playground
LINIO NEON 1617 SV RGBWW Outdoor · Horizontal Bending
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.21-Nov-251 of 6 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beamever.com·info@beamever.com
Features
▪ Robust & uniform silicone body, changeable RGBWW colors
▪ IP67 rated, ideal for outdoor uses
▪ 5 years warranty
Date Fixture type

LRS-150-24 150W 85-132VAC / 170-264VAC Dry 99 * 97 * 30 mm
DMX-Decoders & Contrillers Options
Type Code Description Environment Size (L *W *H)
DMX Decoders LT-905 5 channels output, Max. 5A current per channel, up to 600W output power Indoor 175 * 42 * 33 mm
Controllers EX5S 512 DMX channels Indoor 86 * 86 * 36 mm
Controllers F5-DMX-4A RF Controller, 5 channels output, Max. 5A current per channel, up to 480W output power Indoor 175*44*30mm
Power Repeaters CW4 1024 DMX channels, 6 SECne buttons and a color wheel, ideal for hotels, homes and public Indoor 145 * 107 * 10 mm
Wiring Diagram
Non-dimmable
Non-dimmable
Designer’s Custom Playground
LINIO NEON 1617 SV RGBWW Outdoor · Horizontal Bending
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.21-Nov-256 of 6 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beamever.com·info@beamever.com
24V Voltage Drop & Maximum Wire Length Chart
Based on 24V voltage with a 3% voltage drop allowance. Indicates the maximum wire length from the power supply to the start of the run.
Total load 10 AWG 12 AWG 14 AWG 16 AWG 18 AWG 20 AWG 22 AWG
5W / 0.2A 527.3 m 238.9 m 121.0 m 80.2 m 53.3 m 39.9 m 32.6 m
10W / 0.4A 263.6 m 119.4 m 60.7 m 40.2 m 26.8 m 20.1 m 16.5 m
15W / 0.6A 175.9 m 79.6 m 40.2 m 26.8 m 17.7 m 13.4 m 11.0 m
20W / 0.8A 132.0 m 59.7 m 30.2 m 20.1 m 13.4 m 10.1 m 8.2 m
25W / 1.0A 105.5 m 47.9 m 24.1 m 16.2 m 10.7 m 7.9 m 6.7 m
30W / 1.3A 88.1 m 39.9 m 20.1 m 13.4 m 8.8 m 6.7 m 5.5 m
35W / 1.5A 75.6 m 34.1 m 17.4 m 11.6 m 7.6 m 5.8 m 4.6 m
40W / 1.7A 66.1 m 29.9 m 15.2 m 10.1 m 6.7 m 4.9 m 4.0 m
45W / 1.9A 58.5 m 26.5 m 13.4 m 8.8 m 5.8 m 4.3 m 3.7 m
50W / 2.1A 52.7 m 23.8 m 12.2 m 7.9 m 5.5 m 4.0 m 3.4 m
55W / 2.3A 47.9 m 21.6 m 11.0 m 7.3 m 4.9 m 3.7 m 3.0 m
60W / 2.5A 43.9 m 19.8 m 10.1 m 6.7 m 4.6 m 3.4 m 2.7 m
65W / 2.7A 40.5 m 18.3 m 9.1 m 6.1 m 4.3 m 3.0 m 2.4 m
70W / 2.9A 37.8 m 17.1 m 8.5 m 5.8 m 4.0 m 3.0 m 2.4 m
75W / 3.1A 35.4 m 15.9 m 7.9 m 5.2 m 3.7 m 2.7 m 2.1 m
80W / 3.3A 33.2 m 14.9 m 7.6 m 4.9 m 3.4 m 2.4 m 2.1 m
85W / 3.5A 31.4 m 14.0 m 7.0 m 4.6 m 3.0 m 2.4 m 1.8 m
90W / 3.8A 29.6 m 13.4 m 6.7 m 4.6 m 3.0 m 2.1 m 1.8 m
96W / 4.0A 27.7 m 12.5 m 6.4 m 4.3 m 2.7 m 2.1 m 1.8 m
	Features
	Applications
	Dimensions
	Order Code
	Assembly Builder
	Assembly Builder
	Mounting Order Code
	Feed Entry / End Cap Options
	Connector Wire Options
	Mounting Options
	End Caps (Optional, purchase for extra)
	Additional Accessories (Optional, purchase for ext
	Drivers
	Wiring Diagram
	24V Voltage Drop & Maximum Wire Length Chart